early today when she fell out of- a
truck, driven by her husband. Paul
Bradshaw, Model Bakery driver, as
he turned from East street onto
Terrace avenue. She was taken to
city hospital in another truck. She
died several hours later.

NEW MAPS ARE READY
State to Distribute 35.000 Indiana

Highway Charts.
Thirty-five thousand new state

highway department maps, includ-
ing among other features the best
route* to the Chicago worlds fair,
are ready for free distribution at
the State House today.

Hard Language Version
j' of ‘Front Page’ Used
Walter Jackson, Jayne Hoffman and Norman Buchan Give